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                              BEGINNING CHECK DATE      : 11/01/12 
 
                              ENDING CHECK DATE         : 11/30/12 
 
 
 
                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 11/01/12 - 11/30/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    44      91341          $55.00     11/14/12    03436            0  TEXAS SCHOOL ASSESSORS ASSOCIATION INC.       CLEARED 
                           55.00      010-499-5410-00-00-00-GG    SCOTT PORTER MEMBERSHIP DUES    2013 * DUES 
 
    44      91483        $5000.00     11/27/12    01361            0  FRUIN RENAE                                   CLEARED 
                         5000.00      111-000-1030-03-00-00-00    CONFIDENTIAL FUNDS              112112FRUIN 
 
 
    BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    94      91122         $443.14     11/02/12    00643            0  TG                                            CLEARED 
                          148.81      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                          294.33      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 
    94      91123         $506.73     11/02/12    00242            0  TIM TRUMAN,CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                 CLEARED 
                          506.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
 
    94      91124         $749.54     11/02/12    01621            0  TOM POWERS, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                CLEARED 
                          693.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                           55.56      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 
    94      91125         $537.00     11/02/12    00649            0  UNITED STATE TREASURY                         CLEARED 
                          537.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
 
    94      91126         $188.00     11/02/12    00644            0  UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY                  CLEARED 
                          109.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                           20.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            5.00      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           40.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           14.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 
    94      91342         $443.14     11/16/12    00643            0  TG                                            CLEARED 
                          148.81      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                          294.33      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94      91343         $506.73     11/16/12    00242            0  TIM TRUMAN,CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                 CLEARED 
                          506.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
 
    94      91344         $749.54     11/16/12    01621            0  TOM POWERS, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                CLEARED 
                          693.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                           55.56      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94      91345         $110.00     11/16/12    00649            0  UNITED STATE TREASURY                         CLEARED 
                          110.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 



 
    94      91346         $188.00     11/16/12    00644            0  UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY                  CLEARED 
                          109.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                           20.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            5.00      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           40.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           14.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94      91484         $443.14     11/30/12    00643            0  TG                                            CLEARED 
                          148.81      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012              113012 PAYROLL 
                          294.33      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
 
    94      91485         $506.73     11/30/12    00242            0  TIM TRUMAN,CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                 CLEARED 
                          506.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012              113012 PAYROLL 
 
    94      91486         $749.54     11/30/12    01621            0  TOM POWERS, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                CLEARED 
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                          693.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012              113012 PAYROLL 
                           55.56      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
 
    94      91487          $60.00     11/30/12    00649            0  UNITED STATE TREASURY                         CLEARED 
                           60.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012              113012 PAYROLL 
 
    94     901933        $4127.22     11/02/12    00478            0  OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL                CLEARED 
                         2241.62      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                          639.24      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          123.23      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          168.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          358.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          326.21      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          270.92      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 
    94     901934       $15788.24     11/16/12    00621            0  UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO                CLEARED 
                        13185.99      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                           24.51      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          107.98      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          734.16      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          657.48      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          272.75      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           33.13      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          105.12      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           77.07      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          590.05      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 
    94     901935       $88081.86     11/02/12    00878            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY             CLEARED 
                        25350.26      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                         2766.49      010-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          614.01      010-404-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          230.84      010-405-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          122.66      010-406-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1710.05      010-407-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          449.50      010-408-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          688.00      010-409-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          495.15      010-410-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          357.91      010-411-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           72.17      010-412-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          131.02      010-413-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           55.45      010-420-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          118.52      010-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          417.05      010-435-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          386.90      010-436-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          362.60      010-437-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1726.33      010-450-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          374.80      010-455-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          348.48      010-456-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          271.89      010-457-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          317.02      010-458-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 



REPORT: CHECKREG       GENERATED: 13 JAN 11 15:48                             RUN: WEDNESDAY APR102013 10:26            PAGE     5 
 
                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 11/01/12 - 11/30/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
                         2780.55      010-475-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2793.39      010-476-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1171.15      010-495-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          548.77      010-496-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          280.28      010-497-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1981.95      010-499-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           31.05      010-510-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          366.00      010-540-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          310.23      010-550-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          304.91      010-551-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          298.81      010-552-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          327.67      010-553-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           84.37      010-554-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           90.88      010-555-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          190.50      010-556-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         9770.13      010-560-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1304.35      010-561-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           81.42      010-565-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          409.11      010-566-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          131.41      010-567-5215-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          140.67      010-585-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1000.85      010-590-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           87.10      010-620-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          198.89      010-621-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          100.33      010-622-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           87.91      010-623-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          257.02      010-643-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          242.48      010-660-5215-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          321.05      010-665-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           49.80      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           73.51      014-440-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1210.61      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1787.09      015-612-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1152.41      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1701.18      016-613-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1291.66      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1906.76      017-614-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1432.38      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2114.45      018-615-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            8.82      020-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           13.03      020-510-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          192.52      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          284.19      021-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          229.04      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          344.74      033-598-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           63.49      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          149.40      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          220.55      055-644-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           84.14      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          124.21      102-570-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 



REPORT: CHECKREG       GENERATED: 13 JAN 11 15:48                             RUN: WEDNESDAY APR102013 10:26            PAGE     6 
 
                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 11/01/12 - 11/30/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
                          745.92      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          899.59      902-592-5215-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         3523.72      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         4452.94      922-571-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          116.54      922-572-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           84.44      922-574-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          269.85      922-575-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           20.86      922-577-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            6.46      922-578-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          249.15      922-579-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            1.52      922-580-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           63.23      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           93.33      934-560-5215-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           24.23      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           35.77      939-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 
    94     901936       $89946.25     11/02/12    00879            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY              CLEARED 
                        65725.22      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                           49.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2689.84      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         3126.83      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2913.51      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         3539.36      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           25.66      020-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          556.64      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          488.52      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          134.88      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          446.35      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          157.00      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2237.11      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         7645.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          159.62      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           51.29      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 
    94     901938       $24921.46     11/02/12    00880            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY              CLEARED 
                         8931.89      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                          647.00      010-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          143.59      010-404-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           53.99      010-405-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           28.68      010-406-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          399.94      010-407-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          105.12      010-408-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          160.90      010-409-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          193.32      010-410-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          161.22      010-411-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           16.88      010-412-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           30.65      010-413-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           12.97      010-420-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           27.72      010-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           97.54      010-435-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
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                           90.48      010-436-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           84.80      010-437-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          403.74      010-450-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           87.66      010-455-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           81.51      010-456-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           63.58      010-457-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           74.14      010-458-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          675.46      010-475-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          653.29      010-476-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          273.89      010-495-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          128.34      010-496-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           65.55      010-497-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          463.48      010-499-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            7.26      010-510-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           85.59      010-540-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           72.56      010-550-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           71.31      010-551-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           69.88      010-552-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           76.63      010-553-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           19.73      010-554-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           21.25      010-555-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           44.55      010-556-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2284.88      010-560-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          305.05      010-561-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           19.04      010-565-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           95.68      010-566-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           30.73      010-567-5216-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           32.90      010-585-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          234.07      010-590-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           20.37      010-620-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           46.52      010-621-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           23.47      010-622-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           20.56      010-623-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           60.11      010-643-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           56.72      010-660-5216-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           75.09      010-665-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           17.19      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           17.19      014-440-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          417.94      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          417.94      015-612-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          397.86      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          397.86      016-613-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          445.93      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          445.93      017-614-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          494.52      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          494.52      018-615-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            3.04      020-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            3.04      020-510-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           66.46      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           66.46      021-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
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                           79.08      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           80.63      033-598-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           21.93      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           51.58      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           51.58      055-644-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           29.05      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           29.05      102-570-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          257.52      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          210.40      902-592-5216-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1216.54      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1041.40      922-571-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           27.25      922-572-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           19.75      922-574-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           63.10      922-575-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            4.88      922-577-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            1.51      922-578-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           58.29      922-579-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            0.36      922-580-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           21.83      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           21.83      934-560-5216-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            8.37      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            8.37      939-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 
    94     901939        $4919.45     11/16/12    00478            0  OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL                CLEARED 
                         2678.93      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                          639.24      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          210.92      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          123.23      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          312.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          358.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          326.21      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          270.92      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94     901940      $313081.94     11/16/12    00621            0  UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO                CLEARED 
                         7721.86      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                         2601.84      010-000-2000-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           24.51      010-000-2000-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            8.62      010-000-2000-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         3668.64      010-510-5212-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        22061.88      010-000-2100-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44-     010-000-2100-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2677.95-     010-000-4700-MR-00-00-MR    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        20177.52      010-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         3057.20      010-404-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1834.32      010-405-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-406-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        11617.36      010-407-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         3057.20      010-408-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         3057.20      010-409-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-409-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                         2445.76      010-410-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1834.32      010-411-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-412-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1222.88      010-413-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-420-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-434-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1834.32      010-435-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1834.32      010-436-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1834.32      010-437-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        12840.24      010-450-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         3057.20      010-455-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2445.76      010-456-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2445.76      010-457-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1834.32      010-458-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        12840.24      010-475-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        11005.92      010-476-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         6114.40      010-495-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         3057.20      010-496-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-497-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        12840.24      010-499-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2445.76      010-540-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2445.76      010-550-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2445.76      010-551-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1834.32      010-552-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2445.76      010-553-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-554-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-555-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1222.88      010-556-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-559-5202-00-ED-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        56863.92      010-560-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-560-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         9171.60      010-561-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2445.76      010-566-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-567-5202-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1222.88      010-585-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         4280.08      010-590-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-620-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1222.88      010-621-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-622-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-623-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1222.88      010-643-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1834.32      010-660-5202-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      010-665-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      014-440-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         9171.60      015-612-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          547.20      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        11005.92      016-613-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          547.20      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        12840.24      017-614-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        12228.80      018-615-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                         2445.76      021-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1222.88      033-598-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1222.88      055-644-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          372.94      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         4891.52      902-592-5202-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          611.44      934-560-5202-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94     901941       $90801.70     11/16/12    00878            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY             CLEARED 
                        25857.68      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                         2836.97      010-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          623.81      010-404-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          234.10      010-405-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          142.18      010-406-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1737.68      010-407-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          456.53      010-408-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          714.01      010-409-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          479.43      010-410-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          361.06      010-411-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           72.71      010-412-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          131.56      010-413-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           58.49      010-420-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          137.66      010-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          421.05      010-435-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          386.90      010-436-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          365.08      010-437-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1735.96      010-450-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          381.90      010-455-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          355.67      010-456-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          328.14      010-457-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          315.18      010-458-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2504.21      010-475-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2735.06      010-476-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          226.49      010-477-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1194.70      010-495-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          554.82      010-496-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          279.96      010-497-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1963.08      010-499-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           31.05      010-510-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          367.13      010-540-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          332.35      010-550-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          327.06      010-551-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          329.19      010-552-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          349.79      010-553-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           87.97      010-554-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           93.98      010-555-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          206.60      010-556-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           89.46      010-559-5215-00-ED-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         9995.43      010-560-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1364.40      010-561-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           81.42      010-565-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                          427.49      010-566-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          133.89      010-567-5215-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          145.22      010-585-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1028.13      010-590-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           92.68      010-620-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          205.69      010-621-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          105.91      010-622-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           94.23      010-623-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          260.12      010-643-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          250.46      010-660-5215-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          326.43      010-665-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           50.83      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           75.03      014-440-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1168.05      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1724.27      015-612-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1174.12      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1733.25      016-613-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1309.24      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1932.70      017-614-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1452.04      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2143.48      018-615-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          194.98      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          287.83      021-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          233.35      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          351.26      033-598-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           63.49      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          155.08      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          228.92      055-644-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           84.48      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          124.71      102-570-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          750.63      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          905.58      902-592-5215-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         4082.94      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         5133.82      922-571-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          131.30      922-572-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          103.03      922-574-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          333.26      922-575-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           25.73      922-577-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.89      922-578-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          290.20      922-579-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.98      922-580-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           68.69      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          101.39      934-560-5215-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           24.23      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           35.77      939-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94     901942       $94856.69     11/16/12    00879            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY              CLEARED 
                        68395.08      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                           51.88      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2624.86      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                         3224.41      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2986.15      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         3615.84      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          564.91      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          506.47      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          135.88      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          475.10      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          158.19      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2295.24      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         9592.94      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          178.45      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           51.29      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94     901943       $25777.18     11/16/12    00880            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY              CLEARED 
                         9155.74      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                          663.51      010-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          145.88      010-404-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           54.75      010-405-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           33.25      010-406-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          406.40      010-407-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          106.77      010-408-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          167.00      010-409-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          189.64      010-410-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          161.96      010-411-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           17.00      010-412-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           30.77      010-413-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           13.68      010-420-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           32.20      010-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           98.47      010-435-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           90.48      010-436-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           85.38      010-437-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          406.01      010-450-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           89.31      010-455-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           83.19      010-456-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           76.74      010-457-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           73.71      010-458-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          659.36      010-475-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          639.66      010-476-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           52.97      010-477-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          279.40      010-495-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          129.77      010-496-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           65.47      010-497-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          459.09      010-499-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.26      010-510-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           85.85      010-540-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           77.73      010-550-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           76.49      010-551-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           76.98      010-552-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           81.79      010-553-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           20.57      010-554-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                           21.98      010-555-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           48.31      010-556-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           20.92      010-559-5216-00-ED-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2337.53      010-560-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          319.10      010-561-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           19.04      010-565-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           99.97      010-566-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           31.31      010-567-5216-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           33.97      010-585-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          240.44      010-590-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           21.68      010-620-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           48.12      010-621-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           24.77      010-622-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           22.05      010-623-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           60.83      010-643-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           58.59      010-660-5216-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           76.34      010-665-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           17.55      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           17.55      014-440-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          403.24      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          403.24      015-612-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          405.37      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          405.37      016-613-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          452.00      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          452.00      017-614-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          501.32      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          501.32      018-615-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           67.32      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           67.32      021-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           80.56      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           82.15      033-598-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           21.93      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           53.54      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           53.54      055-644-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           29.17      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           29.17      102-570-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          259.17      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          211.81      902-592-5216-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1409.60      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1200.64      922-571-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           30.71      922-572-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           24.10      922-574-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           77.94      922-575-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            6.02      922-577-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.84      922-578-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           67.89      922-579-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            0.46      922-580-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           23.71      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           23.71      934-560-5216-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            8.37      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                            8.37      939-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94     901944        $4919.45     11/30/12    00478            0  OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL                CLEARED 
                         2678.93      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012              113012 PAYROLL 
                          639.24      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          210.92      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          123.23      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          312.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          358.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          326.21      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          270.92      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
 
    94     901945       $89468.42     11/30/12    00878            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY             CLEARED 
                        25245.64      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012              113012 PAYROLL 
                         2840.36      010-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          619.58      010-404-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          221.84      010-405-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          140.05      010-406-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1694.28      010-407-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          448.64      010-408-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          750.48      010-409-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          516.90      010-410-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          374.55      010-411-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           72.71      010-412-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          131.56      010-413-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           58.49      010-420-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           95.98      010-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          419.45      010-435-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          389.69      010-436-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          362.60      010-437-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1744.30      010-450-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          385.81      010-455-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          347.90      010-456-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          325.23      010-457-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          314.11      010-458-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2528.15      010-475-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2728.33      010-476-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1190.27      010-495-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          549.28      010-496-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          271.87      010-497-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1979.82      010-499-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           27.94      010-510-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          385.21      010-540-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          313.84      010-550-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          307.18      010-551-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          294.78      010-552-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          329.36      010-553-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           86.36      010-554-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           90.88      010-555-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          191.49      010-556-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
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                           86.36      010-559-5215-00-ED-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         9553.98      010-560-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1333.32      010-561-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           81.98      010-565-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          412.36      010-566-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          131.41      010-567-5215-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          166.67      010-585-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1015.58      010-590-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           87.10      010-620-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          200.91      010-621-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          100.33      010-622-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           91.13      010-623-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          269.42      010-643-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          224.92      010-660-5215-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          273.82      010-665-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           52.45      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           77.43      014-440-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1151.92      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1700.46      015-612-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1148.21      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1695.00      016-613-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1289.69      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1903.82      017-614-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1492.69      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2203.49      018-615-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          192.88      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          284.73      021-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          234.91      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          353.56      033-598-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           63.49      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           49.94      040-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           73.73      040-562-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          143.84      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          212.32      055-644-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           84.48      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          124.71      102-570-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          761.22      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          919.61      902-592-5215-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         4132.58      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         5205.25      922-571-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          128.39      922-572-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          103.03      922-574-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          333.26      922-575-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           25.73      922-577-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                            7.89      922-578-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          294.97      922-579-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                            1.98      922-580-5215-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           63.23      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           93.33      934-560-5215-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           24.23      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
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                           35.77      939-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
 
    94     901946       $92347.11     11/30/12    00879            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY              CLEARED 
                        65726.06      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012                  113012 PAYROLL 
                           55.74      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                         2526.59      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                         3079.91      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                         2931.48      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                         3754.92      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                          557.93      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                          509.45      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                          134.88      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                          137.26      040-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                          413.04      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                          158.19      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                         2328.29      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                         9823.13      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                          158.95      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
                           51.29      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL 113012 
 
    94     901947       $25405.62     11/30/12    00880            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY              CLEARED 
                         8944.59      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012              113012 PAYROLL 
                          664.26      010-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          144.90      010-404-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           51.88      010-405-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           32.75      010-406-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          396.25      010-407-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          104.93      010-408-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          175.53      010-409-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          198.40      010-410-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          165.11      010-411-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           17.00      010-412-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           30.77      010-413-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           13.68      010-420-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           22.45      010-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           98.09      010-435-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           91.14      010-436-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           84.80      010-437-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          407.96      010-450-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           90.23      010-455-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           81.36      010-456-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           76.06      010-457-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           73.46      010-458-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          664.97      010-475-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          638.08      010-476-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          278.38      010-495-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          128.48      010-496-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           63.59      010-497-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          463.03      010-499-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                            6.54      010-510-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
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                           90.07      010-540-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           73.40      010-550-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           71.84      010-551-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           68.94      010-552-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           77.02      010-553-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           20.20      010-554-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           21.25      010-555-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           44.79      010-556-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           20.20      010-559-5216-00-ED-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2234.43      010-560-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          311.84      010-561-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           19.17      010-565-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           96.44      010-566-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           30.73      010-567-5216-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           38.98      010-585-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          237.50      010-590-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           20.37      010-620-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           46.99      010-621-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           23.46      010-622-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           21.31      010-623-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           63.01      010-643-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           52.61      010-660-5216-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           64.04      010-665-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           18.11      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           18.11      014-440-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          397.69      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          397.69      015-612-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          396.42      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          396.42      016-613-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          445.23      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          445.23      017-614-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          515.32      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          515.32      018-615-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           66.59      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           66.59      021-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           81.10      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           82.69      033-598-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           21.93      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           17.24      040-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           17.24      040-562-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           49.65      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           49.65      055-644-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           29.17      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           29.17      102-570-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          262.83      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          215.09      902-592-5216-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1426.74      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1217.34      922-571-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           30.03      922-572-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           24.10      922-574-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
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                           77.94      922-575-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                            6.02      922-577-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                            1.84      922-578-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           69.01      922-579-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                            0.46      922-580-5216-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           21.83      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           21.83      934-560-5216-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                            8.37      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                            8.37      939-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
 
    94   20120801         $395.08     11/02/12    03354            0  ALICE WHITTEN CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE              CLEARED 
                          395.08      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
 
    94   20120802         $155.00     11/02/12    00086            0  NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS               CLEARED 
                          130.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                           25.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 
    94   20120803        $3825.50     11/02/12    00608            0  VALIC                                         CLEARED 
                         2765.50      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                           50.00      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           25.00      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          175.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          810.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
 
    94   20120804         $383.84     11/02/12    01333            0  VANDERLAAN JENNIFER                           CLEARED 
                          383.84      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    Refund of insurance 11/02/12    110212 PAYROLL 
 
    94   20121269        $4453.15     11/16/12    00391            0  AETNA USHEALTH VOLUNTARY LIFE                 CLEARED 
                         2898.11      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                           21.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           96.99      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          127.83      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          100.48      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           82.03      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            4.25      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            9.88      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           43.16      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           20.96      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          176.40      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                           59.96      010-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            8.18      010-404-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            5.28      010-405-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-406-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           35.10      010-407-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            8.80      010-408-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           10.56      010-409-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-409-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            8.80      010-410-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      010-411-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-412-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                            3.52      010-413-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-420-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-434-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      010-435-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            6.42      010-436-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      010-437-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           39.86      010-450-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.16      010-455-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      010-456-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            6.42      010-457-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      010-458-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           36.96      010-475-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           33.44      010-476-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           16.98      010-495-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            8.80      010-496-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            3.52      010-497-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           38.10      010-499-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      010-540-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            6.02      010-550-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      010-551-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      010-552-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            6.42      010-553-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-554-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-555-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            3.52      010-556-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-559-5202-00-ED-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          165.96      010-560-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-560-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           29.42      010-561-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            0.52      010-565-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      010-566-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-567-5202-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            3.52      010-585-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           14.08      010-590-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-620-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            3.52      010-621-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-622-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      010-623-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            3.52      010-643-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            5.28      010-660-5202-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      010-665-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.40      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      014-440-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.00      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           25.90      015-612-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            5.60      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           31.68      016-613-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            5.60      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           35.72      017-614-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            9.80      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                           36.98      018-615-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.40      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            7.04      021-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.40      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            5.28      033-598-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            2.80      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            3.52      055-644-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           14.08      902-592-5202-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            1.76      934-560-5202-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94   20121270         $395.08     11/16/12    03354            0  ALICE WHITTEN CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE              CLEARED 
                          395.08      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
 
    94   20121271       $13056.94     11/16/12    00641            0  COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INS CO               CLEARED 
                         5082.88      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                           38.64      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          367.53      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          162.02      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          191.45      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          371.11      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           19.55      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           55.35      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           30.38      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          118.05      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         5082.88      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                          183.02      010-000-2000-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           38.64      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          367.53      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          162.02      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          191.45      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          371.11      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           19.55      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           55.35      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           30.38      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          118.05      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94   20121272         $155.00     11/16/12    00086            0  NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS               CLEARED 
                          130.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                           25.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94   20121273         $940.76     11/16/12    00684            2  TDCJ- BOND OFFICER                            CLEARED 
                          940.76      102-570-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612*PAYROLL 
 
    94   20121274       $13226.66     11/16/12    00684            0  TDCJ-CASHIER'S OFFICE                         CLEARED 
                           13.94      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                        13212.72      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94   20121275        $3825.50     11/16/12    00608            0  VALIC                                         CLEARED 
                         2765.50      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                           50.00      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                           25.00      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          175.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          810.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
 
    94   20121329         $395.08     11/26/12    03354            0  ALICE WHITTEN CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE              CLEARED 
                          395.08      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012              113012 PAYROLL 
 
    94   20121330      $430195.27     11/26/12    00660            0  TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RETIREMENT            CLEARED 
                        43445.34      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12            110212 PAYROLL 
                         4249.02      010-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          940.35      010-404-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          336.70      010-405-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          190.31      010-406-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2573.13      010-407-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          680.92      010-408-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1071.83      010-409-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1235.26      010-410-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1071.54      010-411-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          110.35      010-412-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          199.67      010-413-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           88.77      010-420-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          145.67      010-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          673.73      010-435-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          628.56      010-436-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          604.61      010-437-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2652.88      010-450-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          585.57      010-455-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          533.02      010-456-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          408.26      010-457-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          476.74      010-458-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         4450.94      010-475-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         4291.20      010-476-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1809.53      010-495-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          838.32      010-496-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          418.88      010-497-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         3120.85      010-499-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           47.13      010-510-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          584.65      010-540-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          476.34      010-550-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          466.23      010-551-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          456.81      010-552-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          499.89      010-553-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          131.07      010-554-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          137.93      010-555-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          290.63      010-556-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                        14985.64      010-560-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2001.54      010-561-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          124.43      010-565-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          625.87      010-566-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          199.45      010-567-5217-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
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                          252.97      010-585-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1562.18      010-590-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          132.19      010-620-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          304.94      010-621-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          152.27      010-622-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          138.31      010-623-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          390.08      010-643-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          314.23      010-660-5217-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          183.34      010-665-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           87.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          117.51      014-440-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1825.90      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2454.55      015-612-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1919.16      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2579.88      016-613-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2125.91      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2857.80      017-614-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         2372.01      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         3188.66      018-615-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           14.90      020-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           20.02      020-510-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          321.46      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          432.15      021-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          391.52      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          536.62      033-598-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          105.83      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          255.02      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          342.82      055-644-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          140.80      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          189.28      102-570-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1268.73      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         1395.72      902-592-5217-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         6797.32      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                         7781.59      922-571-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          199.29      922-572-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          156.37      922-574-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          505.78      922-575-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           39.06      922-577-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           11.97      922-578-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          440.47      922-579-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                            3.00      922-580-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          105.38      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                          141.66      934-560-5217-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           40.38      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                           54.29      939-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/02/12 
                        43428.44      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12            111612 PAYROLL 
                         4305.79      010-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          940.35      010-404-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          336.70      010-405-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          209.94      010-406-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                         2560.62      010-407-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          680.92      010-408-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1071.83      010-409-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1235.26      010-410-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1071.54      010-411-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          110.35      010-412-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          199.67      010-413-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           88.77      010-420-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          145.67      010-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          673.73      010-435-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          628.56      010-436-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          604.61      010-437-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2643.63      010-450-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          590.27      010-455-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          537.72      010-456-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          493.64      010-457-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          473.95      010-458-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         4315.44      010-475-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         4166.12      010-476-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          346.95      010-477-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1827.66      010-495-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          838.32      010-496-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          416.10      010-497-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         3064.14      010-499-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           47.13      010-510-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          584.65      010-540-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          476.34      010-550-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          466.23      010-551-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          470.93      010-552-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          499.89      010-553-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          131.07      010-554-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          137.93      010-555-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          290.63      010-556-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          131.07      010-559-5217-00-ED-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        14666.31      010-560-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1989.93      010-561-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          124.43      010-565-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          625.84      010-566-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          199.45      010-567-5217-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          252.97      010-585-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1541.11      010-590-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          132.20      010-620-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          304.92      010-621-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          152.28      010-622-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          138.31      010-623-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          387.26      010-643-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          314.23      010-660-5217-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          178.49      010-665-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           87.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          117.51      014-440-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
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                         1831.08      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2461.50      015-612-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1919.16      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2579.88      016-613-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2130.54      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2864.01      017-614-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         2383.82      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         3204.54      018-615-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          324.96      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          436.85      021-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          391.52      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          536.62      033-598-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          105.83      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          259.09      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          348.28      055-644-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          140.80      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          189.28      102-570-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1268.73      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         1395.72      902-592-5217-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         6792.53      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                         7775.16      922-571-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          199.29      922-572-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          156.37      922-574-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          505.78      922-575-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           39.06      922-577-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           11.97      922-578-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          440.47      922-579-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                            3.00      922-580-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          105.38      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                          141.66      934-560-5217-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           40.38      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                           54.29      939-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 11/16/12 
                        43033.99      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012              113012 PAYROLL 
                         4310.94      010-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          940.35      010-404-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          336.70      010-405-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          212.56      010-406-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2564.18      010-407-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          680.92      010-408-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1137.10      010-409-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1235.26      010-410-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1071.54      010-411-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          110.35      010-412-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          199.67      010-413-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           88.77      010-420-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          145.67      010-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          673.73      010-435-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          628.56      010-436-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          604.61      010-437-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2647.42      010-450-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
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                          585.57      010-455-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          528.03      010-456-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          493.64      010-457-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          476.74      010-458-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         4315.44      010-475-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         4140.95      010-476-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1806.51      010-495-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          833.67      010-496-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          412.62      010-497-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         3004.86      010-499-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           42.41      010-510-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          584.65      010-540-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          476.34      010-550-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          466.23      010-551-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          447.40      010-552-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          499.89      010-553-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          131.07      010-554-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          137.93      010-555-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          290.63      010-556-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          131.07      010-559-5217-00-ED-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                        14495.77      010-560-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2023.65      010-561-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          124.43      010-565-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          625.84      010-566-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          199.45      010-567-5217-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          252.97      010-585-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1541.36      010-590-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          132.19      010-620-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          304.92      010-621-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          152.28      010-622-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          138.31      010-623-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          408.90      010-643-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          314.23      010-660-5217-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          183.34      010-665-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           87.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          117.51      014-440-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1840.80      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2474.57      015-612-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1913.70      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2572.54      016-613-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2136.52      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2872.05      017-614-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         2487.84      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         3344.36      018-615-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          321.46      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          432.15      021-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          391.52      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          536.62      033-598-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          105.83      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           79.74      040-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
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                          107.19      040-562-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          239.73      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          322.26      055-644-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          140.80      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          189.28      102-570-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1268.73      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         1395.72      902-592-5217-00-J3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         6887.62      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                         7900.17      922-571-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          194.86      922-572-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          156.37      922-574-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          505.78      922-575-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           39.06      922-577-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           11.97      922-578-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          447.71      922-579-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                            3.00      922-580-5217-00-A3-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          105.38      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                          141.66      934-560-5217-OG-E3-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           40.38      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
                           54.29      939-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 113012 
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     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
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    99      91127          $35.00     11/13/12    00170            0  A & A IRON & METAL                            CLEARED 
                           35.00      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    2X2X3/16                        18504 
 
    99      91128          $48.00     11/13/12    01566            0  ACCUTRONICS INC                               CLEARED 
                           36.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    PART# 5650P/R/BK: RIBBON,       0039009 
                           12.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    SHIPPING/HANDLING 
 
    99      91129          $61.67     11/13/12    02956            0  ACKLEN, JEFF                                  CLEARED 
                           61.67      010-475-5400-00-00-00-LE    REIMB AMMUNITION FOR TRAINING   10/14/12 JA 
 
    99      91130          $11.01     11/13/12    01173            0  ACS/GOVERNMENT RECORDS SERVICES               CLEARED 
                           11.01      010-403-5311-00-00-00-GG    FREIGHT ONLY                    839082 
 
    99      91131        $2110.00     11/13/12    02206            0  ALLIED TUBE AND CONDUIT                       CLEARED 
                         1429.00      016-613-5336-00-00-00-HS    1-3/4" X 1-3/4" X 10' POSTS     M423899 
                          681.00      016-613-5336-00-00-00-HS    3" SHANKS                       M425271 
 
    99      91132         $600.00     11/13/12    00387            0  ALTARAS LAW FIRM                              CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JUVENILE #12936            J01100 100912 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JUVENILE #12961            J05222 101612 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JUVENILE #13012            J05222 102512 
 
    99      91133         $153.32     11/13/12    00288            0  ALVARADO CITY OF                              CLEARED 
                          153.32      019-523-5440-00-00-00-GG    09/15-10/15/12 117 S FRIOU      02-15200-00 09/12 
 
    99      91134        $1503.75     11/13/12    01885            0  ALVARADO VETERINARY CLINIC                    CLEARED 



                          128.50      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    MED RECORDS RABIES              20719 
                          128.50      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    RABIES TEST                     22347 
                          435.25      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    FARM CALL HORSE                 28822 
                          250.75      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    RABIES QUARNTINE                29916 
                          175.25      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    RABIES TEST                     30752 
                          128.50      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    RABIES TEST                     35303 
                          128.50      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    RABIES                          35969 
                          128.50      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    MED RECORDS RABIES              9481 
 
    99      91135         $180.00     11/13/12    04261            0  ANGIE HADLEY                                  CLEARED 
                          180.00      097-000-2123-00-00-00-00    OVERPAYMENT OF CASH BOND        2012001680 
 
    99      91136       $50614.28     11/13/12    00257            0  APAC, INC. - TEXAS BITHULITHIC                CLEARED 
                         9226.06      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX                         200195801 
                          477.34      013-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX FOR SKY RD AND CR912    200195826 
                        11308.84      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    TYPE D HOT MIX                  200195827 
                         3019.48      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX                         200195921 
                         6810.36      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX FOR COUNTY ROAD REPAIR  200197458 
                         3085.60      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    COLD MIX                        200197631 
                         7811.44      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX                         200199544 
                         6002.42      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX FOR COUNTY ROAD REPAIR  200199615 
                         2847.22      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    TYPE D HOT MIX ASPHALT          200199616 
                        11308.84-     016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    CREDIT TYPE D MIX               200199713 CR 
                        11335.09      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX FOR COUNTY ROAD REPAIR  200199714 
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                            0.73-     016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX FOR COUNTY ROAD REPAIR 
 
    99      91137       $17193.84     11/13/12    00187            8  AT&T                                          CLEARED 
                         5812.38      010-510-5420-00-00-00-GG    10/17-11/16/12                  817202-4000 10/12 
                          363.02      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    10/17-11/16/12                  817558-2667 10/12 
                        11018.44      010-510-5420-00-00-00-GG    10/09-11/08/12                  817A28-6001 10/12 
 
    99      91138         $225.00     11/13/12    01878            1  AT&T                                          CLEARED 
                          225.00      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    AT&T PEN REGISTRY,TRAP AND TRA  126227 
 
    99      91139        $4347.84     11/13/12    00743            3  AT&T MOBILITY                                 CLEARED 
                           53.88      038-457-5420-00-00-00-AJ    09/07-10/06/12                  287016377481X1012 
                           45.86      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/09-10/08/12 BARNETT          287019540950-1012 
                         1030.58      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/09-10/08/12 BARNETT          287019540950X1012 
                          325.73      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/09-10/08/12 STOP             287025695652X1012 
                           75.98      010-475-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/07-10/06/12 CTY ATTY         287230563703X1012 
                           75.98      010-409-5420-00-00-00-GG    09/07-10/06/12                  287237269960X1012 
                          366.80      010-643-5420-00-00-00-PH    09/07-10/06/12 MED EXAMINER     287238178261X1012 
                           12.66      010-554-5420-00-00-00-LE    10/02-10/12/12 BURL ASAP        287249162019X1012 
                           37.99      010-550-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/10-10/09/12 CONST#1          824675136X101712 
                          125.56      922-571-5427-00-A3-00-AJ    09/08-10/07/12                  824864828X101512 
                            7.26      010-408-5420-00-00-00-GG    09/10-10/09/12                  825098719X101912 
                          101.35      010-590-5420-00-00-00-AJ    09/07-10/06/12                  825115244X101412 
                           49.59      010-554-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/08-10/07/12 BURL ASAP        825117213X101512 
                           74.99      010-550-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/07-10/06/12 CONST#1          990230594X101412 
                          129.77      010-551-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/07-10/06/12 CONST#2          992899335X101412 
                           37.99      934-560-5420-OG-E3-00-LE    09/13-10/12/12 EMISSION         994678230-102012 
                         1719.89      010-560-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/13-10/12/12 SHERIFF          994678230X102012 
                           75.98      010-556-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/13-10/12/12 CLEB ASAP        994678230X102012- 
 
    99      91140          $19.29     11/13/12    01491            0  ATMOS ENERGY                                  CLEARED 
                           19.29      111-680-5440-00-00-00-LE    09/13-10/11/12 803 ROSE         001175151 09/12-- 
 
    99      91141          $52.98     11/13/12    02763            0  AUTOZONE,INC.,CORP.                           CLEARED 
                           25.98      922-571-5210-00-A3-00-AJ    GAS CAPS FOR TAURUS             1349123860 
                           27.00      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    BRAKE CLEANER                   4219166204 
 
    99      91142         $313.07     11/13/12    00529            0  BANE MACHINERY                                CLEARED 
                           62.70      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    SET OF MOWER BLADES             12038008 
                          191.10      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    BLADES - 34685                  12038250 
                           35.00      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    FREIGHT 
                           24.27      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    FREIGHT 
 
    99      91143         $392.67     11/13/12    02403            1  BANKSTON FORD OF SOUTH FORT WORTH             CLEARED 
                          392.67      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    BRAKE COMPUTER MODULE           244577 
 
    99      91144        $9400.00     11/13/12    00528            0  BARKMAN, PATRICK                              CLEARED 
                          350.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO SALEM                      D201005732 103112 
                         4350.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    INTO PJB AB 1B #12857           D201100008 101712 
                         3450.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    INTO BK #12856                  D201100072 101712 
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                          250.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    SHERRIE DEANN FRANKLIN HAYES    F43720 101812 
                          300.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    MELISSA GRIFFIN                 F46605 102512 
                          350.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    SETH HAMPTON                    F46710 102912 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JUVENILE #12939            J05290 100912 
                          150.00      010-435-5581-00-00-00-AJ    MELISSA CAROL GRIFFIN           M201201548 102512 
 
    99      91145          $83.85     11/13/12    03864            0  BARRY WHITEHEAD                               CLEARED 
                           83.85      010-435-5113-00-00-00-AJ    LUNCHES FOR JURY DELIBERATION   119572 10/22/12 
 
    99      91146         $550.00     11/13/12    00515            0  BEN HILL TURNER & ASSOC PC                    CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MINOR CHILD #12972         D201200200 101912 
                          350.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    BRADLEY CONNER                  F48169 102912 
 
    99      91147          $60.00     11/13/12    01967            0  BEN'S VENDING                                 CLEARED 
                           60.00      010-437-5113-00-00-00-AJ    BOTTLED WATER, CASES, FOR JURY  233358 
 
    99      91148          $46.95     11/13/12    00409            0  BENNETT PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY              CLEARED 
                           46.95      010-495-5314-00-00-00-FN    500 BUSINESS CARDS FOR KATHY    986980-0 
 
    99      91149        $4425.00     11/13/12    00486            0  BIG D BRAKE & CLUTCH INC                      CLEARED 
                         4425.00      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    (3) PRIMETEX MOTORGRADER TIRES  161811 
 
    99      91150         $550.00     11/13/12    03326            0  BLEVINS DEBRA L.                              CLEARED 
                          550.00      010-590-5400-00-00-00-AJ    OCT 2012                        OCT 2012 
 
    99      91151         $875.60     11/13/12    00474            0  BOB'S RURAL GARBAGE,INC                       CLEARED 
                          185.20      018-615-5440-00-00-00-HS    09/01-30/12 4300 FM E 4         1460 09/01-30/12 
                          370.40      018-615-5440-00-00-00-HS    OCT - NOV 2012                  1460 10/12-11/12 
                          320.00      017-614-5440-00-00-00-HS    10/01-31/12 PCT#3               20716 10/01-31/12 
 
    99      91152          $60.00     11/13/12    01300            0  BOSWORTH WILLIAM C JR                         CLEARED 
                           60.00      010-435-5410-00-00-00-AJ    REIMB REGIONAL CONF FEE         01300 
 
    99      91153         $429.24     11/13/12    04000            0  BRANDY WOOD                                   CLEARED 
                          429.24      010-455-5410-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE/MEALS/HOTEL/PARKING     102412WOOD 
 
    99      91154          $80.94     11/13/12    03286            0  BRAZOS VALLEY EQUIPMENT CORP.                 CLEARED 
                           80.94      010-660-5344-00-00-00-CR    MOWER BLOWER                    03 140832 
 
    99      91155          $46.26     11/13/12    00440            0  BRIGHAM, JUDGE WILLIAM                        CLEARED 
                           46.26      010-410-5115-00-00-00-AJ    VISITING JUDGE                  10/19/12 
 
    99      91156         $800.00     11/13/12    02791            0  BROWN RUTH                                    CLEARED 
                          800.00      010-510-5490-00-00-00-GG    MAGISTRATE WARNING              10 01/31 2012-1 
 
    99      91157        $2275.00     11/13/12    02004            0  BROWN, NATHAN                                 CLEARED 
                         2275.00      033-598-5400-00-00-00-AJ    OCT MATH TUTORING               OCT 2012 MATH 
 
    99      91158         $186.50     11/13/12    01509            0  BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES/INTERSTATE BILLING SERV  CLEARED 
                          167.28      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    GASKET STUD                     32113B 
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                           24.48      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    LAMP                            32194B 
                           24.74      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    KIT                             32235B 
                           30.00-     016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    CREDIT CORE                     CM31893B 
 
    99      91159          $46.60     11/13/12    01509            1  BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES/INTERSTATE BILLING SERVI CLEARED 
                           46.60      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    GASKET                          32158B 
 
    99      91160         $495.00     11/13/12    02863            0  BURLESON ISD ATTN: ACCOUNTING                 CLEARED 
                          495.00      097-000-2125-00-00-00-00    SCH-1 10/12 JP#2                SCH-1 10/12 JP#2 
 
    99      91161         $100.19     11/13/12    03791            0  BURLESON OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT              CLEARED 
                          100.19      017-614-5330-00-00-00-HS    REPAIR                          10758 
 
    99      91162         $268.50     11/13/12    00835            0  C & L TOOL DIE & MACHINING                    CLEARED 
                          268.50      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION HATCH BALLS          020397 
 
    99      91163         $150.00     11/13/12    02993            0  CAIN & ASSOCIATES, P.C.                       CLEARED 
                          150.00      097-000-2152-00-00-00-00    REFUND CONSTABLE SERVICE FEE    C201200206 
 
    99      91164        $6708.00     11/13/12    00814            0  CAREFLITE                                     CLEARED 
                         6648.00      010-510-5476-00-00-00-GG    10/01/12-09/30/13               121022-300 
                           60.00      010-510-5476-00-00-00-GG    10/01/11-09/30/12               121022-301 
 
    99      91165         $469.80     11/13/12    00814            1  CAREFLITE                                     CLEARED 
                          469.80      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    RICHARD SAMUDIO                 35639 
 
    99      91166        $3567.14     11/13/12    04247            0  CARLSON SOFTWARE INC                          CLEARED 
                         3559.05      010-407-5461-00-00-00-GG    CAD SOFTWARE - NETWORK CIVIL S  0097560-IN 
                            8.09      010-407-5461-00-00-00-GG    FREIGHT 
 
    99      91167          $89.00     11/13/12    03646            0  CASHAN CLARK                                  CLEARED 
                           89.00      010-553-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEALS                           111112CLARK 
 
    99      91168        $6504.55     11/13/12    00853            0  CDW COMPUTERS CENTERS,INC                     CLEARED 
                          199.48      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    ITEM# 1679119: HP SB USB GRAPH  R585882 
                          124.28      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    ITEM# 2652770, ASUS 5450 512 M  R627189 
                            9.80      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    SHIPPING 
                          331.57      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    HP SJN6310 MFG#L2700A#B1H       R663361 
                         1615.98      037-456-5320-00-00-00-AJ    ITEM# 2640465: APPLE IPAD WIFI  R893430 
                           24.65      037-456-5320-00-00-00-AJ    SHIPPING 
                         1615.98      038-457-5320-00-00-00-AJ    ITEM# 2640465: APPLE IPAD WIFI  R899748 
                           75.16      010-457-5311-00-00-00-AJ    ITEM# 2533834: APPLE IPAD 2 SM 
                           25.74      010-457-5311-00-00-00-AJ    FREIGHT 
                          148.72      010-586-5311-00-00-00-LE    ITEM#512916                     R909767 
                           14.92      010-586-5311-00-00-00-LE    FREIGHT 
                           88.35      010-455-5311-00-00-00-AJ    PLANTRONICS CS50 REPLACEMENT    S059423 
                           13.54      010-455-5311-00-00-00-AJ    FREIGHT 
                          424.44      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    2451440 NUANCE SOFTWARE PAPERP  S130527 
                           16.98      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    FREIGHT 
                         1615.98      039-458-5320-00-00-00-AJ    ITEM# 2640465 APPLE IPAD 4G 64  S438623 
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                          131.90      010-458-5311-00-00-00-AJ    ITEM# 2533812 APPLE IPAD SMART 
                           27.08      010-458-5311-00-00-00-AJ    SHIPPING 
 
    99      91169         $120.00     11/13/12    03229            0  CENTRAL ADOPTION REGISTRY                     CLEARED 
                          120.00      097-000-2160-00-00-00-00    CERT 10/12                      CERT 10/12 
 
    99      91170         $176.15     11/13/12    00818            1  CHEVRON AND TEXACO BUSINESS CARD SERVICES     CLEARED 
                          176.15      111-680-5340-00-00-00-LE    09/19-10/18/12                  36091974 
 
    99      91171          $27.00     11/13/12    00586            0  CHRISTENSON, KIMBERLIE K                      CLEARED 
                           27.00      922-571-5315-00-A3-00-AJ    3 LOGO'S RANDY HOOVER           399615 
 
    99      91172         $343.10     11/13/12    00693            0  CISD CHILD NUTRITION                          CLEARED 
                          343.10      033-598-5339-00-00-00-AJ    OCT 2012                        OCT 2012 
 
    99      91173       $16659.65     11/13/12    00715            0  CITY OF CLEBURNE                              CLEARED 
                        16628.94      010-510-5400-00-00-00-GG    PUBLIC SAFETY AUTH 01-2012      01-2012 
                           30.71      016-613-5440-00-00-00-HS    3425 CR 920 PCT#2               A162380 PCT#2 
 
    99      91174        $1084.78     11/13/12    00715            1  CITY OF CLEBURNE                              CLEARED 
                          139.09      111-680-5440-00-00-00-LE    09/17-10/17/12 803 ROSE AVE     06-0220-02 10/12 
                          215.85      019-520-5440-00-00-00-GG    09/24-10/24/12 2 N MAIN         20-0120-00 10/12 
                          385.42      019-521-5440-00-00-00-GG    09/24-10/24/12 ANNEX, 1 N MIAN  20-0130-00 10/12 
                           72.41      019-529-5440-00-00-00-GG    ADULT PROBATION, 112 S MAIN     20-0170-00 10/12 
                           18.91      019-529-5440-00-00-00-GG    09/24-10/24/12 112 S MAIN       20-0180-00 10/12 
                           36.19      019-527-5440-00-00-00-GG    OLD JAIL, 116 S MILL            20-1470-00 10/12 
                           35.90      019-521-5440-00-00-00-GG    09/24-10/24/12 103 S MILL       20-1490-00 10/12 
                           45.22      019-520-5440-00-00-00-GG    09/24-10/24/12 300 S MAIN       20-1710-00 10/12 
                          135.79      018-615-5400-00-00-00-HS    4300 E FM 4                     PCT#4 10/02/12 
 
    99      91175          $50.00     11/13/12    00695            0  CLEBURNE GLASS CO                             CLEARED 
                           50.00      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSTALL GLASS IN FRAME          34434 
 
    99      91176        $1131.00     11/13/12    00701            4  CLEBURNE MUNICIPAL COURT                      CLEARED 
                         1131.00      097-000-2150-00-00-00-00    FCITY 09/12                     CPD 09/12 
 
    99      91177          $76.23     11/13/12    04214            0  CLEBURNE PATHOLOGY,PA                         CLEARED 
                           76.23      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    SILVA JESSE                     644165440 
 
    99      91178          $86.52     11/13/12    01628            0  CLEBURNE WELDING & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY          CLEARED 
                           37.08      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    OXYGEN ACETYLENE                292430 
                           49.44      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    OXYGEN ACETYLENE                292431 
 
    99      91179        $7987.21     11/13/12    00672            0  CLEVELAND ASPHALT PROD., INC                  CLEARED 
                         7987.20      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 FOR POTHOLE PATCHER       11801 
                            0.01      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 FOR POTHOLE PATCHER 
 
    99      91180         $196.25     11/13/12    03905            0  COMDATA NETWORK,INC.,CORP.                    CLEARED 
                           52.31      010-476-5340-00-00-00-LE    09/2012 FUEL                    XY765110412 
                          143.94      010-560-5340-00-00-00-LE    09/2012 FUEL 
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    99      91181         $138.70     11/13/12    03273            0  CONFIRMDELIVERY.COM,INC.,CORP                 CLEARED 
                          138.70      010-450-5310-00-00-00-AJ    CERTIFIED MAIL                  20313103 
 
    99      91182        $1100.00     11/13/12    01314            0  CONOVER LAW FIRM                              CLEARED 
                          350.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    CLAUSSEN THOMAS PATRICK         F43603 101812 
                          350.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    MCCOY MEGHEN MICHELLE           F45933 101812 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JUVENILE #12937            J05328 100912 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JUVENILE #13011            J05328 102512 
 
    99      91183         $248.39     11/13/12    02672            0  COOLEY, CINDY                                 CLEARED 
                          134.38      010-590-5207-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE/MEALS/PARKING           101112COOLEY 
                          114.01      010-590-5207-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE                         102512COOLEY 
 
    99      91184        $3534.00     11/13/12    00589            1  CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS                CLEARED 
                         3534.00      922-575-5315-00-A3-00-AJ    DECEMBER 2012                   26307 
 
    99      91185        $3900.00     11/13/12    03635            0  COUNTYWIDE DENTAL PA                          CLEARED 
                          300.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    DENTAL CHRISTY MENZEL           4288 CHRISTY 
                          500.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    DENTAL COLTON                   4288 COLTON 
                          500.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    DENTAL JOEL                     4288 JOEL 
                          300.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    DENTAL JOSEPH                   4288 JOSEPH 
                          700.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    DENTAL CATHERINE WRIGHT         4288 KATHERINE 
                          500.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    DENTAL ROBERT                   4288 ROBERT 
                          300.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    DENTAL #4288                    4288 THOMAS 
                          300.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    DENTAL TIMOTHY COOK             4288 TIMOTHY 
                          500.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    DENTAL TINA                     4288 TINA 
 
    99      91186          $64.00     11/13/12    03993            0  CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION FUND               CLEARED 
                           64.00      012-000-2100-00-00-00-00    JURY DONATIONS                  OCT 2012 JURY 
 
    99      91187        $5800.00     11/13/12    02951            0  CRUM, CURT                                    CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO RODNEY RICH                D200505569 101812 
                          350.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MADELINE HOTCHKISS         D200605997 102312 
                          350.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO RIVERA CHILD               D200805078 101512 
                          400.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO ISHAM & SWINNEY #11723     D201100243 101612 
                         1000.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO EGAN HAYES CHILD           D201105667 103112 
                          400.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DESIREE MURPHY             D201106065 102212 
                          250.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO WHITEHEAD                  D201106181 101412 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO H LEIGH PEUKER #12982      D201200035 101712 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MINOR CHILD #12968         D201200143 101912 
                          250.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DONATELLO SHARPE           D201206002 101712 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MELANCON                   D201206030 101812 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO NH #11787                  F201200061 102412 
                          500.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    EVAN ROBERTSON                  F41683 101912 
                          500.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    JOE PENA                        F42579 101912 
                          500.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    RONNIE VAN ZANDT                F45069 101912 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    ONGLY DUSTTAN #12964            M201102137 101612 
 
    99      91188          $40.50     11/13/12    00561            1  CULLIGAN OF IRVING                            CLEARED 
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                           40.50      019-524-5440-00-00-00-GG    11/01-30/12                     739505 
 
    99      91189        $4164.32     11/13/12    03652            0  CUMMINS ALLISON CORP.                         CLEARED 
                         2695.00      852-680-5320-00-O7-00-LE    PRT# 480-9011-00, CUMMINS JETS  4055372 
                           25.72      852-680-5320-00-O7-00-LE    SHIPPING 
                         1000.00      852-680-5320-00-O7-00-LE    PART# 480-1001-00: SERIAL NUMB 
                          443.60      852-680-5320-00-O7-00-LE    MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT, 1 YEAR 
 
    99      91190          $44.50     11/13/12    04267            0  CYNTHIA LEISKE DBA MORE THAN VACUUMS          CLEARED 
                           44.50      019-523-5335-00-00-00-GG    WINDSTAR VACUUM                 468006 
 
    99      91191          $90.00     11/13/12    00990            0  D & Y WELDING , LLC.                          CLEARED 
                           62.50      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    147 SPRING TO REPAIR EQUIPMENT  1951 
                           27.50      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    EQUALIZER 
 
    99      91192         $135.00     11/13/12    04269            0  D5 TAE4-HA                                    CLEARED 
                          135.00      010-665-5410-00-00-00-GG    DAVIS,GREER,WALLING REGIST      121212ZDKGGWREG 
 
    99      91193         $475.00     11/13/12    03381            0  DARBY RICHARD E.                              CLEARED 
                          475.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    SERVICE #12006129               1361 
 
    99      91194         $348.60     11/13/12    01822            0  DAVIS ZACH                                    CLEARED 
                          348.60      010-665-5410-00-00-00-GG    AIR FARE                        111612DAVIS 
 
    99      91195        $1732.81     11/13/12    00705            0  DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES           CLEARED 
                         1616.00      010-510-5420-00-00-00-GG    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL          13090852N 
                           66.62      010-561-5420-00-00-00-LE    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                           42.09      010-570-5420-00-A5-00-AJ    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            2.98      015-612-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            0.12      016-613-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            1.00      017-614-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            0.47      018-615-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            1.46      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            2.07      922-571-5427-00-A3-00-AJ    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
 
    99      91196         $420.00     11/13/12    02898            0  DIGITAL ALLY,INC.,CORP.                       CLEARED 
                          420.00      010-552-5450-00-00-00-LE    REPAIR FOR CAMERA UNIT 32 SERI  1050562 
 
    99      91197        $1050.00     11/13/12    00728            0  DRIVER, TONI                                  CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO KERR                       D200705566 102612 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MINOR CHILD #12978         D201200200 101912 
                          350.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DONTELLO SHARPU            D201206002 101712 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO CHEYENNE MYATT             D201206156 101812 
 
    99      91198         $204.00     11/13/12    00855            0  DUGGER BROTHERS, INC.                         CLEARED 
                          204.00      015-612-5352-00-00-00-HS    SHOP HEATER THERMOSTAT#2        WB003137 
 
    99      91199        $1000.00     11/13/12    02856            0  DWIGHT ALLEN HINES II                         CLEARED 
                         1000.00      010-510-5435-00-00-00-GG    OCT 2012                        OCT 2012 
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    99      91200        $1255.87     11/13/12    01691            0  ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH,INC           CLEARED 
                          755.87      019-522-5352-00-00-00-GG    09/26/12 REPAIR                 5510 
                          500.00      019-522-5352-00-00-00-GG    SERVICE CALL 10/05/12           5586 
 
    99      91201          $46.84     11/13/12    04116            0  ERIK DUMAS                                    CLEARED 
                           46.84      010-407-5410-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         101112DUMAS 
 
    99      91202        $1912.96     11/13/12    00800            0  EXXONMOBIL FLEET                              CLEARED 
                          624.41      111-680-5340-00-00-00-LE    FUEL                            30931190 
                         1288.55      111-680-5340-00-00-00-LE    FUEL                            30931190- 
 
    99      91203          $94.00     11/13/12    00796            0  FAMILY MEDICINE ASSOCIATES, PA                CLEARED 
                           94.00      010-560-5400-00-00-00-LE    ROBERT ODELL                    192920 
 
    99      91204          $22.81     11/13/12    00819            1  FEDERAL EXPRESS                               CLEARED 
                           22.81      010-403-5310-00-00-00-GG    PACKAGE                         2-070-03654 
 
    99      91205        $5750.00     11/13/12    03883            0  FLAIR DATA SYSTEMS,CORP.                      CLEARED 
                         5750.00      010-409-5463-00-00-00-GG    PROF SERVICES                   53808 
 
    99      91206         $959.91     11/13/12    00006            0  GALL'S INC.                                   CLEARED 
                           61.96      111-680-5919-00-00-00-LE    ITEM# FL126, STINGER BATTERY S  000096586 
                            8.00      111-680-5919-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
                           63.96      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    GL259 DYNA MEDICAL BLACK NITRI  000123267 
                           72.50      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    LP569 BLACKHAWK SERPA LEVEL II 
                           83.00      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    LP611 BLACKHAWK SERPA TASER 
                           18.49      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
                          620.00      075-553-5320-00-00-00-LE    DR006 CODE 3 DUAL COLOR LED LC  000141818 
                           32.00      075-553-5320-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
 
    99      91207        $6389.87     11/13/12    04135            0  GHS, LTD                                      CLEARED 
                         1259.95      097-000-2112-00-00-00-00    PC30 10/12 JP#1                 PC30 10/12 JP#1 
                         1781.98      097-000-2122-00-00-00-00    PC30 10/20 JP#2                 PC30 10/12 JP#2 
                         1929.29      097-000-2132-00-00-00-00    PC30 10/12 JP#3                 PC30 10/12 JP#3 
                         1418.65      097-000-2142-00-00-00-00    PC30 10/12 JP#4                 PC30 10/12 JP#4 
 
    99      91208          $55.20     11/13/12    03057            0  GILLESPIE, RANDAL                             CLEARED 
                           55.20      010-496-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         101812GILLESPIE 
 
    99      91209         $365.00     11/13/12    03075            0  GODLEY MUNICIPAL COURT                        CLEARED 
                          365.00      097-000-2150-00-00-00-00    FCITY 09/12                     GPD 09/12 
 
    99      91210         $425.00     11/13/12    01375            0  GWEN'S UPHOLSTERY                             CLEARED 
                          135.00      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    VINYL ON DRIVER CUSHIO (4 PIEC  003339 
                           65.00      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    VINYL ON DRIVER BACK (4 PIECES 
                          225.00      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    VINYL & FOAM FOR SEAT           003349 
 
    99      91211       $14438.23     11/13/12    04204            1  HARRIS SYSTEMS USA DBA INNORPISE, CORP.       CLEARED 
                        12525.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    CONFIG TRAINING HOURS           CT1430050 
                         1913.23      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    ONSITE VISIT BLANCHETTE         XT14050118 
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    99      91212         $474.47     11/13/12    00075            1  HI-LINE ELECTRIC,CO                           CLEARED 
                          474.47      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    WASHERS,SCREWS,CABLE            10198953 
 
    99      91213        $2192.50     11/13/12    03990            0  HIVELY, GARY R.                               CLEARED 
                         2192.50      010-590-5400-00-00-00-AJ    OCT 2012                        OCT 2012 
 
    99      91214        $3333.33     11/13/12    03972            0  HOLMES MURPHY & ASSOCIATES INC                CLEARED 
                         3333.33      010-510-5400-00-00-00-GG    OCT 2012                        216563 
 
    99      91215        $1795.51     11/13/12    00090            0  HOLT CAT                                      CLEARED 
                         1795.51      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    TROUBLE SHOOT ENGINE            WIMF0033372 
 
    99      91216        $2850.00     11/13/12    00945            0  HOUSTON, DAVID E                              CLEARED 
                          350.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    LAQUITANRA ROBERT ANTHONY       F42989 101812 
                         2000.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    RACHEL ANN BARLET               F45313 102612 
                          300.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    KEITH WILLIAM BOWMAN JR         F46461 102412 
                          200.00      010-411-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DA LIGHT #11727            J01106 101512 
 
    99      91217          $86.97     11/13/12    00015            0  HUNDLEY ENTERPRISES,INC                       CLEARED 
                           44.80      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    HOSE                            0177907 
                           42.17      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    BLANKET PO OCT 2012 TO SEPT 20  0178935 
 
    99      91218        $5650.00     11/13/12    04032            1  I-PLOW.COM, LLC                               CLEARED 
                         5650.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    FFCC STANDARD CASHERING AND     201209051 
 
    99      91219        $1200.00     11/13/12    03917            0  IDENTIX INCORPORATED                          CLEARED 
                         1200.00      010-510-5400-00-00-00-GG    05/01/12-04/30/13               65121 
 
    99      91220         $159.97     11/13/12    00114            0  INDEPENDANT GAS CO.                           CLEARED 
                          159.97      015-612-5340-00-00-00-HS    94.3 GAL PROPANE                025484 
 
    99      91221        $1402.00     11/13/12    03634            0  INMATE SERVICES CORP.                         CLEARED 
                         1402.00      010-561-5400-00-00-00-LE    CHAD CAMMILLERI                 13789 
 
    99      91222       $61350.00     11/13/12    03975            1  INTELLICHOICE,INC.,CORP.                      CLEARED 
                        61350.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    11/01/1-10/31/2013              1226881 
 
    99      91223         $481.66     11/13/12    03457            0  ITR AMERICA LLC DBA HEAVYQUIP                 CLEARED 
                          344.94      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    EDGES T157-311                  539358-01 
                          117.52      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    EDGE ENDS-T146-672 
                           14.64      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    3/4" BOLTS 
                            4.56      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    3/4" NUTS 
 
    99      91224         $157.20     11/13/12    04264            0  JEREMY KENT VANDERLIP                         CLEARED 
                          157.20      097-000-2133-00-00-00-00    REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT           281434/280948 
 
    99      91225         $152.00     11/13/12    00653            0  JOHNSON COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD            CLEARED 
                          152.00      012-000-2100-00-00-00-00    JURY DONATIONS                  OCT 2012 JURY 
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    99      91226        $8355.00     11/13/12    00384            0  JOHNSON COUNTY REDI-MIX, LTC                  CLEARED 
                          910.00      015-612-5332-00-00-00-HS    CONCRETE                        28897 
                           50.00      015-612-5332-00-00-00-HS    FUEL SURCHARGE 
                         6840.00      015-612-5331-00-00-00-HS    CONCRETE-6 SAK                  28959 
                          180.00      015-612-5331-00-00-00-HS    FUEL SURCHARGE 
                          375.00      076-510-5540-00-00-MS-GG    CONCRETE FOR MARKET SQUARE PRO  29070 
 
    99      91227         $161.38     11/13/12    00386            0  JOHNSON COUNTY SPECIAL UTILITY DISTRICT       CLEARED 
                           61.34      017-614-5440-00-00-00-HS    09/05-10/04/12 10420 E FM 917   00001147 09/12 
                          100.04      018-615-5440-00-00-00-HS    09/13-10/15/12 4300 E FM4       04005096 09/12 
 
    99      91228       $40181.30     11/13/12    04158            0  JOHNSON COUNTY TREASRUER                      CLEARED 
                        40181.30      010-510-5500-00-00-00-GG    PURCHASE OF PROPERTY            206 N BAUGH ST 
 
    99      91229         $335.00     11/13/12    03076            0  JOSHUA MUNICIPAL COURT                        CLEARED 
                          335.00      097-000-2150-00-00-00-00    FCITY 09/12                     JPD 09/12 
 
    99      91230         $190.00     11/13/12    03077            0  KEENE MUNICIPAL COURT                         CLEARED 
                          190.00      097-000-2150-00-00-00-00    FCITY 09/12                     KPD 09/12 
 
    99      91231         $820.48     11/13/12    04240            0  KENNY HOWELL                                  CLEARED 
                          820.48      016-613-5410-00-00-00-HS    MILEAGE/MEALS/HOTEL             100412HOWELL 
 
    99      91232         $121.50     11/13/12    04266            0  KIMBER ZORN                                   CLEARED 
                          121.50      010-510-5413-00-00-00-GG    REIMB CHRISTMAS PARTY SUPPLIES  654045073 KZ 
 
    99      91233        $3900.00     11/13/12    01394            0  KIMBERLY SIKES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, P.C.         CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO HOPE STERLING #11780       D201000134 102212 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO SMITH CONNGTON #12989      D201000153 101712 
                          250.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO PERRY CHILD                D201006097 101912 
                          400.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ISHAM & SWINNEY #11724          D201100243 101512 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    HAMMETT LYONS                   D201105204 101712 
                          400.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DESIREE MURPHY             D201106065 102212 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO HEAVEN L PEUCKER #12987    D201200035 101712 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO TOOLEY KISTLER CHILD       D201200108 101712 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO KISTLER #12991             D201200109 101712 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DUNIVAN CANTRELL #11722    D201200191 101512 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    MOTHER #11725                   D201200231 101512 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MINOR CHILD #11788         D201200231 102612 
                          350.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO ARTEAGA CHILD              D201205507 103112 
                          400.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO TEJERO JENKINS             D201205990 101512 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JENKINS / TEJERO           D201205990 102612 
 
    99      91234        $3600.00     11/13/12    03875            0  KORY W NELSON PLLC                            CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MATEO EMILIO SALINAS       D200005162 101812 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO EMYLEE CHISM               D200705243 101812 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO TIFFANY JENKINS            D201205005 103112 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO KYLAN STEPHENSON           D201205340 101812 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO KIRA POWELL                D201205527 103112 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO AUBREY UPCHURCH            D201205876 101812 
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                          350.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    RICHARD WAYNE CAMP JR           F44276 101812 
                          350.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    MICHAEL PARRISH                 F46781 101412 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    CHANDLER RANDY DUPREE #13002    M201101997 102312 
                         1000.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    FARMER NICHOLAS COLT #13003     M201201672 102312 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    SAMPSON TERRY DON #13004        M201201722 102312 
 
    99      91235        $1600.00     11/13/12    03734            0  KRISTE BURNETT                                CLEARED 
                          450.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    ADAM LOUIS MOJICA               F46784 101412 
                          200.00      010-411-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO J FRANKLIN #11710          J01105 101512 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    AARON DEWAYNE TROTTER #12874    J05302 100212 
                          150.00      010-437-5581-00-00-00-AJ    ADAM LOUIS MOJICA               M201201542 101412 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    GARNER SHAWN PAUL #12974        M201201736 102312 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    MAHAN ROLF MANFRED JR#12976     M201201750 102312 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    LOPEZ SANDRA STEPHANIE #12975   M201201765 102312 
 
    99      91236        $7000.00     11/13/12    00435            0  LANDMARK EQUIPMENT                            CLEARED 
                         7000.00      018-615-5570-00-00-00-HS    ALAMO MOWER VM60"               23280 
 
    99      91237         $200.00     11/13/12    03595            0  LAW OFFICE OF CHRISTINA J. WHIPPLE            CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO SMITH COVINGTON #12992     D20100153 101712 
 
    99      91238         $700.00     11/13/12    03624            0  LAW OFFICE OF JASON D. TOMLIN                 CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO KERR                       D200705566 102612 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MINOR CHILD #12970         D201200143 101912 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO TRAYLOR / SMITH            D201206036 102612 
 
    99      91239         $200.00     11/13/12    01255            0  LAW OFFICE OF KRISTINA B. DIAL, PC            CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO HEAVEN PEUCKER #12986      D201200035 101712 
 
    99      91240        $2269.76     11/13/12    03865            0  LEAK-TEC CORP                                 CLEARED 
                         2269.76      030-680-5400-00-S5-00-LE    TRANSPORT AND DISPOSE CHEMI     1671 
 
    99      91241         $110.00     11/13/12    00455            0  LEE'S SADDLE & TACK/WESTERN WEAR              CLEARED 
                          110.00      018-615-5333-00-00-00-HS    WORK BOOTS/SHOES                8682 
 
    99      91242        $2250.00     11/13/12    02641            0  LELAND A. REINHARD, P.C.                      CLEARED 
                          500.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    RAY WHITE JR                    F44511 101912 
                          700.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    MICHAEL PAUL ENSOR              F46594 101612 
                          700.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    ANTHONY TAD SHELTON             F46788 102612 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    JAMES ALLEN DARREL III #12963   M200902106 101612 
                          150.00      010-437-5581-00-00-00-AJ    ANTHONY TAD SHELTON             M201200843 102612 
 
    99      91243         $267.00     11/13/12    00462            0  LEXIS NEXIS                                   CLEARED 
                          267.00      010-475-5400-00-00-00-LE    09/01-30/12                     1209121361 
 
    99      91244        $7881.00     11/13/12    03607            0  LIGHTHOUSE FOR THE BLIND OF FORT WORTH        CLEARED 
                         7881.00      922-573-5315-00-A3-00-AJ    STAT CUPS FOR DEFENDANT UA TES  IV3389 
 
    99      91245         $300.00     11/13/12    00888            0  LILLY, DONNA                                  CLEARED 
                          300.00      111-680-5337-00-00-00-LE    10/08-29/12                     10/08-10/29/12 DL 
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    99      91246          $32.90     11/13/12    01476            0  LONE STAR CAR WASH & FAST LUBE                CLEARED 
                           11.95      010-475-5450-00-00-00-LE    BASIC WASH                      216295 
                           20.95      010-553-5450-00-00-00-LE    CAR WASH FOR 2009 DODGE         216315 
 
    99      91247         $325.39     11/13/12    00887            0  LONESTAR RANCH & OUTDOORS                     CLEARED 
                           46.48      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    AIR FILTER GRINDING STONE       248539 
                           35.01      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    FUEL CAP                        248567 
                           69.00      015-612-5330-00-00-00-HS    SPARKPLUG SAW CHAIN             248863 
                            0.37-     015-612-5330-00-00-00-HS    CREDIT RETURN                   249009 
                            5.18      015-612-5330-00-00-00-HS    PAINTER MITT                    249303 
                           58.74      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    CARBURETOR GRINDING STONE       249511 
                           78.52      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    HOSE FUEL TANK CONNECTOR        249552 
                           32.83      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    BRAKE FLUID                     249715 
 
    99      91248          $15.00     11/13/12    04262            0  LORENA NELLY MIRAMONTES                       CLEARED 
                           15.00      097-000-2133-00-00-00-00    REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT           J31222226 
 
    99      91249         $298.63     11/13/12    00009            0  M & R MCGOWN DBA NAPA AUTO PARTS              CLEARED 
                           19.47      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    LAMP                            184823 
                           30.68      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    FUSE BLOCK                      185209 
                           26.79      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    CONNECTOR TERMINAL WIPER BLADE  185328 
                           19.90      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    BULB                            185381 
                           31.15      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    FILTER                          185405 
                          170.64      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    BERRYMANS                       185758 
 
    99      91250         $596.00     11/13/12    04256            1  MACCAFERRI, INC                               CLEARED 
                          480.00      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    6'x3'x1' GALVANIZED GABION, LA  9021204308 
                          116.00      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    ESTIMATED FREIGHT, PER QUOTE 
 
    99      91251        $4336.20     11/13/12    00541            0  MAGEE ASSOCIATES,INC                          CLEARED 
                         3586.20      702-510-5400-00-00-00-GG    ARCHITECTUAL FEE FOR ADULT      12-1018 
                          750.00      702-510-5400-00-00-00-GG    REIMBURSABLE- ARCHITECTUAL FEE  12-1018* 
 
    99      91252         $150.00     11/13/12    00563            0  MALLORY WESTERN & LEATHER                     CLEARED 
                           70.00      010-413-5311-00-00-00-GG    BLACK JACKET XL                 4665 
                           70.00      010-413-5311-00-00-00-GG    BLACK JACKET L304 MEDIUM 
                           10.00      010-413-5311-00-00-00-GG    PATCHES FOR JACKETS 
 
    99      91253         $121.00     11/13/12    00611            0  MARSHALL YOUNG & ASSOCIATES                   CLEARED 
                           50.00      010-510-5313-00-00-00-GG    NEW BOND -JUSTIN RAY POWELL HA  071024 
                           71.00      010-475-5311-00-00-00-LE    NOTARY BOND FOR CAROLYN SLOUGH  071105 
 
    99      91254         $200.00     11/13/12    03008            0  MARTIN, JACKIE                                CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO SWEARINGEN #12993          D200900052 101712 
 
    99      91255        $3307.51     11/13/12    04124            0  MARTINS OFFICE SUPPLY                         CLEARED 
                         1265.51      852-680-5320-00-O7-00-LE    ITEM# 7750-580, MFG DMI; DEXEC  73668 
                          813.00      852-680-5320-00-O7-00-LE    ITEM# 7750-589, MFG DMI; EXEC 
                          224.77      852-680-5320-00-O7-00-LE    ITEM# 7750-21, MFG DMI; DRAWER 
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                          974.23      111-680-5320-00-00-00-LE    BALANCE DUE FOR CREDENZA 
                           30.00      111-680-5320-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
 
    99      91256         $200.00     11/13/12    00613            0  MCCLURE, F STEVEN & ASSOCIATES ATTYS AT LAW   CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    DONISON KEITH LUVOR #12457      M201201249 103112 
 
    99      91257          $66.46     11/13/12    00615            0  MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER #52            CLEARED 
                           45.31      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    GREASE GUN                      5200329 
                           21.15      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    BOW RAKE                        5200466 
 
    99      91258        $1640.51     11/13/12    01600            1  MCLENNAN COUNTY AUDITORS OFFICE               CLEARED 
                         1640.51      010-434-5106-00-00-00-AJ    SALARY SUPPLEMENT FRINGE        10/01-09/30/13 
 
    99      91259         $445.00     11/13/12    03989            0  MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL,INC.CORP.             CLEARED 
                           20.00      019-521-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 103 S MILL             232304 
                           25.00      019-532-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 226 FEATHERSTON        232312 
                           25.00      019-529-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 103 S WALNUT           232316 
                           30.00      019-522-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 204 S BUFFALO          232319 
                           25.00      019-521-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 1 N MAIN               232321 
                           30.00      019-523-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 118 S FRIOU            232324 
                           30.00      019-524-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 247 ELK DR             232327 
                           30.00      019-526-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 108 E KILPATRICK       232328 
                           40.00      019-525-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 1102 E KILPATRICK      232329 
                           35.00      019-536-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 810 E KILPATRICK       232332 
                           25.00      019-529-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 102 S MAIN             232334 
                           25.00      019-528-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 409 N BUFFALO          232335 
                           30.00      019-520-5350-00-00-00-GG    10/19/12 2 N MAIN               232337 
                           25.00      017-614-5350-00-00-00-HS    10/25/12 10420 E FM 917         232757 
                           25.00      015-612-5352-00-00-00-HS    10/25/12 2744W FM4              232763 
                           25.00      018-615-5350-00-00-00-HS    4300 E FM 4                     232765 
 
    99      91260          $16.00     11/13/12    00949            0  MILLER, TRACIE                                CLEARED 
                           16.00      010-476-5400-00-00-00-LE    F46449                          024-12 
 
    99      91261         $441.50     11/13/12    01277            0  MOORE, BILL                                   CLEARED 
                          441.50      010-475-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL                     120712MOORE 
 
    99      91262         $339.70     11/13/12    00306            0  MOORE, ROGER                                  CLEARED 
                           39.75      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    INSPECTION #630                 08639 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #604                 10542 
                           38.95      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE AIR FILTER           10556 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #639                 10580 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #665                 10584 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #718                 10585 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #671                 10638 
                           29.00      010-553-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE FOR 2007 FORD        10643 
                           29.00      010-665-5450-00-00-00-GG    OIL CHANGE                      10653 
                           29.00      010-550-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE, CAR 1100            10673 
                           29.00      010-590-5450-00-00-00-AJ    OIL CHANGE                      10730 
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    99      91263        $1650.49     11/13/12    01719            3  MSGOVERN/HARRIS COMPUTER SYSTEMS,INC          CLEARED 
                         1650.49      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    ONSITE VISIT R.TARZWELL         XT000069970 
 
    99      91264         $505.00     11/13/12    04260            0  NABORS CORPORATE SERVICES                     CLEARED 
                          505.00      097-000-2123-00-00-00-00    REFUND DEF OVERPAID             2012000477 
 
    99      91265         $300.00     11/13/12    04263            0  NATHAN LEE STAUFFER                           CLEARED 
                          300.00      097-000-2133-00-00-00-00    BOND REFUND                     J3122223 
 
    99      91266         $345.00     11/13/12    01012            0  NATIONAL DISTRICT ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION       CLEARED 
                          345.00      010-476-5410-00-00-00-LE    DALE S HANNA                    INV-35271-52CNTV 
 
    99      91267          $54.47     11/13/12    02327            0  NEWBART PRODUCTS, INC.,CORP                   CLEARED 
                           44.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    PRINTER CARDS, ITEM# IC050      261910 
                           10.47      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    FREIGHT PER QUOTE REA100212 
 
    99      91268         $174.51     11/13/12    00123            0  NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS                         CLEARED 
                          174.51      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    09/17-10/16/12                  822635690-043 
 
    99      91269       $11693.00     11/13/12    00129            0  NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENT     CLEARED 
                        11693.00      010-510-5355-00-00-00-GG    COUNTY MATCH FOR NCTCOG AGING   68149 
 
    99      91270       $14700.00     11/13/12    02019            0  ODYSSEY WARE, INC.                            CLEARED 
                        14700.00      033-598-5321-00-00-00-AJ    2012 ONLINE LICENSE RENEWAL     31166212 
 
    99      91271        $6536.45     11/13/12    01596            0  OFFICE DEPOT                                  CLEARED 
                           18.62-     010-408-5311-00-00-00-GG    CREDIT RECYCLE COVER            626317254001 
                           43.86      010-435-5311-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #627623768-  627623768001 
                          204.55      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #627649756-  627649746001 
                           76.30      010-476-5311-00-00-00-LE    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #627813460-  627813460001 
                          165.64      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #627891424-  627891424001 
                           34.97      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #627891551-  627891551001 
                           81.64      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #627898498-  627898498001 
                           10.08      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #627900190-  627900190001 
                           92.49      022-510-5311-00-00-00-GG    826082 STEP STOOL,SILVER BLACK  627902064001 
                           70.23      055-644-5311-00-00-00-PH    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #627966367-  627966367001 
                           40.67      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #627972877-  627972877001 
                           35.81      010-437-5113-00-00-00-AJ    ORDER# 628148804-001            628148804001 
                           62.38      010-455-5311-00-00-00-AJ    ORDER# 628153266-001            628153266001 
                           58.00      010-476-5311-00-00-00-LE    ORDER# 628166512-001            628166512001 
                           36.71      010-660-5311-00-00-00-CR    ORDER# 628223358-001 HAMM CREE  628223358001 
                          187.48      015-612-5311-00-00-00-HS    ORDER# 628223358-001 - PCT 1 
                           57.79      019-524-5352-00-00-00-GG    ORDER# 628328757-001            628328757001 
                          154.66      010-665-5311-00-00-00-GG    731320 REMAN TONER CART.BLACK   628431485001 
                          150.23      010-495-5311-00-00-00-FN    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628431556-  628431556001 
                           21.48      010-404-5311-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628432285-  628432285001 
                          105.88      010-404-5311-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628432571-  628432571001 
                          159.92      019-520-5335-00-00-00-GG    ORDER #628576473-001            628576473001 
                          266.81      019-525-5335-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628687790-  628687790001 
                           11.97      019-525-5335-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628688287-  628688287001 
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                           92.49      022-510-5311-00-00-00-GG    STEPSTOOL                       6287564550001 
                          489.99      019-522-5335-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628794170-  628794170001 
                           43.92      019-522-5335-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628794607-  628794607001 
                          124.32      019-522-5335-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628794608-  628794608001 
                           20.48      019-522-5335-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628794609-  628794609001 
                           44.24      010-411-5311-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628823652-  628923652001 
                          162.75      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628951652-  628951652001 
                           20.40      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628954355-  628954355001 
                           19.10      010-410-5311-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629013612-  629013612001 
                           92.49-     022-510-5311-00-00-00-GG    CREDIT STEPSTOOL                629043814001 
                          391.74      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629081316-  629081316001 
                          175.58      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629103831-  629103831001 
                           26.24      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629106003-  629106003001 
                           78.29      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629106004-  629106004001 
                          309.75      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629122148-  629122148001 
                            2.73      010-436-5311-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629170819-  629170819001 
                           52.78      010-436-5311-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629171257-  629171257001 
                          232.86      019-524-5335-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629200013-  629200013001 
                           92.23      010-497-5311-00-00-00-FN    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER 3629358537-  629358537001 
                          239.68      010-570-5335-00-A5-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629367117-  629367117001 
                           14.95      111-680-5311-00-00-00-LE    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629374095-  629374095001 
                           15.98      102-570-5315-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629375632-  629375632001 
                           26.02      102-570-5315-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629376046-  629376048001 
                          821.01      010-496-5311-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629461738-  629461738001 
                          118.72-     010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    CREDIT FILE STORAGE             629486362001 
                           18.52      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629496296-  629496296001 
                            6.30      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629496914-  629496914001 
                          246.22      010-643-5311-00-00-00-PH    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629807924-  629807924001 
                          285.89      010-403-5311-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629818418-  629818418001 
                           35.88      015-612-5335-00-00-00-HS    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629887376   629887376001 
                           82.29      015-612-5335-00-00-00-HS    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629887377   629887377001 
                           36.69      015-612-5335-00-00-00-HS    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629887378   629887378001 
                           41.20-     010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    CREDIT CARTRIDGE                629905326001 
                          240.74      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629978884-  629978884001 
                           44.92      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #629979572-  629979572001 
                           34.00      015-612-5335-00-00-00-HS    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #63007534    630075345001 
                          148.95      010-405-5311-00-00-00-GG    OFFICE DEPOT ORDER #628097684-  928097684001 
 
    99      91272                     11/13/12    01596            0  OFFICE DEPOT                                  UNISSUED 
 
    99      91273         $351.50     11/13/12    00354            0  OGBURN'S BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CO,INC             CLEARED 
                          169.70      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    925 CCA GROUP 31                182027 
                          181.80      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    LUBE SPIN-ON RADIAL SEAL OUTER  182318 
 
    99      91274          $29.02     11/13/12    00389            0  PAUL'S DONUTS                                 CLEARED 
                           29.02      010-437-5113-00-00-00-AJ    GRAND JURY BREAKFAST FOR OCT 2  0089-10 
 
    99      91275        $2001.00     11/13/12    00395            0  PERDUE,BRANDON,FIELDER,COLLINS & MOTT         CLEARED 
                         2001.00      097-000-2161-00-00-00-00    F/SO 10/12                      F/SO 10/12 
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    99      91276         $320.70     11/13/12    00395            1  PERDUE,BRANDON,FIELDER,COLLINS & MOTT         CLEARED 
                          320.70      097-000-2151-00-00-00-00    PC30 10/12 CC                   PC30 10/12 CC 
 
    99      91277         $213.86     11/13/12    04258            0  PERMIAN LAND COMPANY                          CLEARED 
                          213.86      097-000-2152-00-00-00-00    REFUND ESCROW BALANCE           ESC034 
 
    99      91278         $155.00     11/13/12    00162            1  PORTER SCOTT                                  CLEARED 
                          155.00      010-499-5410-00-00-00-GG    REIMB. FOR REG FEE              111412PORTER 
 
    99      91279         $185.10     11/13/12    00155            0  PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION,INC                      CLEARED 
                          110.40      015-612-5464-00-00-00-HS    09/20-10/20/12                  44372465 
                           74.70      017-614-5330-00-00-00-HS    09/20-10/20/12                  44372466 
 
    99      91280          $19.88     11/13/12    02429            0  PRESTO BUSINESS CARDS, INC.                   CLEARED 
                           15.33      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    CONNTRACT NUMBER 966-M1         208717 
                            4.55      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    SHIPPING 
 
    99      91281          $95.27     11/13/12    01038            0  PRO TRUCK AND TRAILER REPAIR                  CLEARED 
                           95.27      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    ELECTRONIC DIESEL DIAGNOSTIC    000036666 
 
    99      91282         $200.00     11/13/12    04268            0  RANDALL HOLLAND                               CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-000-4421-CH-00-00-GG    REFUND                          10/25/12 D14645 
 
    99      91283         $148.00     11/13/12    03310            0  RATLIFF, SEAN                                 CLEARED 
                          148.00      017-614-5410-00-00-00-HS    MEALS                           102512RATLIFF 
 
    99      91284        $5632.45     11/13/12    03060            0  RATTLER ROCK,INC.,CORP.                       CLEARED 
                          605.10      015-612-5332-00-00-00-HS    BASE MATERIAL                   100000 
                          239.90      015-612-5332-00-00-00-HS    BASE MATERIAL                   100014 
                          460.65      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (STOCK IN YARD)       99757 
                          232.95      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (STOCK IN YARD)       99793 
                          231.95      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (STOCK IN YARD)       99821 
                          292.05      015-612-5331-00-00-00-HS    BASE MATERIAL                   99868 
                          463.25      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (STOCK IN YARD)       99884 
                          594.95      015-612-5331-00-00-00-HS    BASE MATERIAL                   99896 
                          713.25      015-612-5331-00-00-00-HS    BASE MATERIAL                   99913 
                          477.40      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (STOCK IN YARD)       99920 
                          608.00      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (STOCK IN YARD)       99971 
                          190.65      015-612-5331-00-00-00-HS    BASE MATERIAL                   99974 
                          403.60      015-612-5332-00-00-00-HS    BASE MATERIAL 
                          118.75      015-612-5332-00-00-00-HS    BASE MATERIAL                   99981 
 
    99      91285          $50.00     11/13/12    03299            0  RAY,WOOD & BONILLA LLP                        CLEARED 
                           50.00      097-000-2161-00-00-00-00    F/SO 10/12                      F/SO 10/12 
 
    99      91286         $116.50     11/13/12    03668            0  REDWOOD TOXICOLOGY LABORATORY,INC.,CORP       CLEARED 
                          116.50      010-455-5492-00-00-00-AJ    DRUG TESTING SUPPLIES           397293 
 
    99      91287        $2103.04     11/13/12    00320            0  REEDER DISTRIBUTORS,INC                       CLEARED 
                         2103.04      015-612-5340-00-00-00-HS    HYD FLUID BULK                  86903 
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    99      91288         $575.80     11/13/12    03872            0  ROAD REPAIR EQUIPMENT PARTS & SERVICE,INC     CLEARED 
                          229.00      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    EQ#116 HOSE A M06-A AGGREGATE   550 
                          204.18      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    HOSE B M06-B AGGREGATE HOSE 
                          102.00      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    SPRAY TIP B-16 SPRAY NOZZLE 
                           40.62      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    SHIPPING CHARGE 
 
    99      91289         $180.00     11/13/12    03302            0  ROJAS RUSSELL                                 CLEARED 
                          180.00      010-510-5413-00-00-00-GG    DJ FOR CHRISTMAS PARTY, DEC 8T  12/08/12 PARTY 
 
    99      91290         $675.12     11/13/12    00305            0  ROMCO EQUIPMENT CO                            CLEARED 
                           92.12      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    SEALING STRIP                   10244692 
                          219.59      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    WINDOW(UPPER) 
                          352.91      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    WINDOW PANE (LOWER) 
                           10.50      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    FREIGHT 
 
    99      91291        $2925.00     11/13/12    00304            0  ROSSER FUNERAL HOME                           CLEARED 
                         2925.00      010-643-5400-00-00-00-PH    TRANSPORTATION OF HUMAN REMAIN  MEC-045 
 
    99      91292         $445.00     11/13/12    03357            0  S & D PRINTING                                CLEARED 
                           35.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    BUSINESS CARDS FOR RICHARD HOG  2020 
                           35.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    500 BUSINESS CARDS FOR W NOWEL  2031 
                           35.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    500 BUSINESS CARDS FOR RHONDA   2033 
                           35.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    500 BUSINESS CARDS FOR MATTHEW  2034 
                           35.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    500 BUSINESS CARDS FOR LISA PU  2050 
                          270.00      012-510-5311-00-00-00-AJ    CAPITOL BOND (25% COTTON) PAPE  2054 
 
    99      91293        $2475.00     11/13/12    01130            0  SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORPORATION                CLEARED 
                         2475.00      019-522-5352-00-00-00-GG    MAINTENANCE FOR 4 ELEVATORS GU  8103323520 
 
    99      91294         $376.00     11/13/12    00186            0  SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC.                          CLEARED 
                          376.00      022-510-5311-00-00-00-GG    CASEBINDERS                     048821 
 
    99      91295          $86.00     11/13/12    01095            0  SHANNON TAYLOR                                CLEARED 
                           86.00      055-644-5410-00-00-00-PH    MEALS                           100412TAYLOR 
 
    99      91296         $849.98     11/13/12    00928            1  SHELL                                         CLEARED 
                          849.98      111-680-5340-00-00-00-LE    FUEL                            8000170863210 
 
    99      91297         $482.00     11/13/12    00173            0  SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS,INC                  CLEARED 
                           39.00      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    LOGITECH TABLET MOUSE           GB00066013 
                          443.00      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    SAMSUNG SERIES 5 CHROMEBOOK     GB00067130 
 
    99      91298          $16.65     11/13/12    04047            0  SONIA PRINCE                                  CLEARED 
                           16.65      010-407-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         110212PRINCE 
 
    99      91299         $210.00     11/13/12    00011            0  SOUTH MAIN AUTO SUPPLY                        CLEARED 
                           97.75      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTIONS                     018113 
                           14.50      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018118 
                           14.50      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018119 
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                           14.50      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018120 
                           14.50      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTIONS                     018121 
                           14.50      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018122 
                           39.75      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018123 
 
    99      91300          $95.59     11/13/12    00952            1  SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC           CLEARED 
                           77.81      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    #144 YOKE                       FP173671 
                           10.78      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    PIN 
                            7.00      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    GASKET 
 
    99      91301       $15558.17     11/13/12    02663            1  SOUTHWESTERN CORRECTIONAL LLC                 CLEARED 
                        15503.10      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    SEPT 2012                       9-796 09/12 
                           55.07      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    SEPT 2012 
 
    99      91302       $25103.00     11/13/12    00280            0  SPINDLEMEDIA, INC.                            CLEARED 
                        25103.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    09/21-09/30/13                  13861 
 
    99      91303        $1500.41     11/13/12    00973            0  SQUAW CREEK MATERIALS, LP                     CLEARED 
                          278.50      015-612-5332-00-00-00-HS    OVERSIZE 5X9                    1210069 
                          281.50      015-612-5332-00-00-00-HS    OVERSIZE 5X9                    1210078 
                          797.38      015-612-5332-00-00-00-HS    OVERSIZE 5X9                    1210097 
                          143.03      015-612-5332-00-00-00-HS    OVERSIZE 3X5                    1210106 
 
    99      91304         $733.10     11/13/12    00847            0  STAPLES ADVANTAGE                             CLEARED 
                            5.40      010-409-5311-00-00-00-GG    PENS                            114891433 
                          559.94      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    SAN1755120 LABELWRITER 4XL LAB  114926938 
                          167.76      019-521-5335-00-00-00-GG    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33535  115061533 
 
    99      91305         $442.96     11/13/12    00263            0  STUART HOSE & PIPE                            CLEARED 
                          442.96      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    BELLOWSFLEXB WIRE               SI000782014 
 
    99      91306         $303.78     11/13/12    00223            1  T-N-T TRUCK REPAIR                            CLEARED 
                          303.78      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    CK AND REPAIR SHIFTER           W31712 
 
    99      91307         $900.00     11/13/12    00694            0  TARRANT COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER               CLEARED 
                          900.00      030-680-5400-00-S5-00-LE    DNA TESTING                     35501 
 
    99      91308         $114.00     11/13/12    00691            0  TARRANT TRUCK CENTER,INC                      CLEARED 
                          114.00      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    REFLECTIVE TAPE                 198063 
 
    99      91309         $275.00     11/13/12    00686            0  TDCAA                                         CLEARED 
                          275.00      010-475-5410-00-00-00-LE    BILL MOORE REGISTRATION         120712BMREG 
 
    99      91310        $1689.44     11/13/12    00670            0  TERRY'S TIRES                                 CLEARED 
                           15.00      010-560-5445-00-00-00-LE    FLAT REPAIR                     1074238 
                          100.00      010-560-5445-00-00-00-LE    MOUNT AND BALANCE               1074287 
                          156.80      010-560-5445-00-00-00-LE    225/60R PRO TRUCK               1074303 
                           15.00      016-613-5445-00-00-00-HS    FLAT REPAIR                     1074374 
                         1402.64      018-615-5445-00-00-00-HS    FIRESTONE FS560 PLUS            1074593 
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    99      91311         $165.00     11/13/12    00662            4  TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSION CONFERENCE SERVICES  CLEARED 
                          165.00      010-403-5410-00-00-00-GG    BECKY WILLIAMS REGISTRATION     011713BWREG 
 
    99      91312        $2658.90     11/13/12    00683            5  TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES                 CLEARED 
                          576.00      010-510-5200-00-00-00-GG    ADD COVERAGE                    125121 
                         2082.90      010-510-5406-00-00-00-GG    CLAIMS                          125143 
 
    99      91313         $125.00     11/13/12    02224            0  TEXAS BAR BOOKS                               CLEARED 
                          125.00      014-440-5312-00-00-00-GG    BANKRUPTCY ROAD MAP: NAVIGATIN  SALES 0255824 
 
    99      91314          $70.00     11/13/12    01343            0  TEXAS CENTER FOR THE JUDICIARY                CLEARED 
                           35.00      010-410-5410-00-00-00-AJ    JUDGE ROBERT MAYFIELD           MAYFIELD 2012-13 
                           35.00      010-411-5410-00-00-00-AJ    JUDGE JERRY WEBBER              WEBBER 2012-13 
 
    99      91315         $266.05     11/13/12    02862            1  TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE                        CLEARED 
                          266.05      097-000-2111-00-00-00-00    PAW 10/12 JP#1                  PAW 10/12 JP#1 
 
    99      91316         $276.25     11/13/12    02862            4  TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE                        CLEARED 
                          160.65      097-000-2111-00-00-00-00    PAW 10/12 JP#1                  PAW 10/12 JP#1- 
                          115.60      097-000-2121-00-00-00-00    PAW 10/12 JP#2                  PAW 10/12 JP#2 
 
    99      91317         $110.00     11/13/12    03436            0  TEXAS SCHOOL ASSESSORS ASSOCIATION INC.       VOIDED 
                           55.00      010-499-5410-00-00-00-GG    2013 MEMBERSHIP DUES            2013 DUES 
                           55.00      010-499-5410-00-00-00-GG    SCOTT PORTER MEMBERSHIP         2013 SCOTT PORTER 
 
    99      91318           $6.55     11/13/12    04197            0  TEXAS TOLLWAYS                                CLEARED 
                            6.55      922-571-5210-00-A3-00-AJ    TOLLS                           24375359 10/16/12 
 
    99      91319         $562.50     11/13/12    04064            0  THE BRIDGE SCHOOL,CORP.                       CLEARED 
                          562.50      902-592-5398-00-J1-00-AJ    STUDENT ENROLLMENT - OCT.2012   14 
 
    99      91320         $183.28     11/13/12    00202            0  THOMAS RUBBER STAMP CO                        CLEARED 
                           15.60      010-585-5311-00-00-00-LE    NOTARY STAMP, BLACK, SELF-INKI  7405 
                            3.00      010-585-5311-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
                           10.84      010-458-5311-00-00-00-AJ    PRINTER 40, SELF-INKING, RED I  7445 
                           10.84      010-458-5311-00-00-00-AJ    PRINTER 40, SELF-INKING, RED I 
                           10.84      010-458-5311-00-00-00-AJ    PRINTER 40, SELF-INKING, RED I 
                            7.00      010-458-5311-00-00-00-AJ    SHIPPING 
                           56.64      010-455-5311-00-00-00-AJ    BLACK SELF INKING STAMP,2"X1"   7446 
                           24.32      010-455-5311-00-00-00-AJ    RED SELF INKING STAMP,2 3/8" X 
                            7.00      010-455-5311-00-00-00-AJ    FREIGHT 
                           15.60      010-475-5311-00-00-00-LE    SELF INKING NOTARY STAMP BALCK  7535 
                           15.60      010-475-5311-00-00-00-LE    SELF INKING NOTARY STAMP BLACK 
                            6.00      010-475-5311-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
 
    99      91321         $370.00     11/13/12    03514            0  TIM KINMAN                                    CLEARED 
                          334.00      010-553-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL                     111112KINMAN 
                           36.00      010-553-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEALS                           111612KINMAN 
 
    99      91322         $225.50     11/13/12    01507            0  TIRE TEAM                                     CLEARED 
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                           17.50      016-613-5445-00-00-00-HS    TIRE REPAIR ON #116             0063681 
                           93.60      015-612-5445-00-00-00-HS    DISMOUNT/MOUNT                  0063685 
                          114.40      015-612-5445-00-00-00-HS    DISMOUNT/MOUNT                  0063686 
 
    99      91323        $1730.40     11/13/12    02463            1  TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - TEXAS, CORP.     CLEARED 
                          918.00      010-590-5800-00-00-00-AJ    35PPM DIGITAL                   9499775 
                          812.40      010-590-5800-00-00-00-AJ    10/23-24/12                     9521985 
 
    99      91324         $369.52     11/13/12    00232            0  TRINITY MATERIALS,INC                         CLEARED 
                          186.48      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    PEA GRAVEL                      7140 282704 
                          183.04      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    PEA GRAVEL                      7140 284066 
 
    99      91325         $212.71     11/13/12    00228            2  TXU ENERGY                                    CLEARED 
                           27.72      019-521-5440-00-00-00-GG    09/24-10/22/12 102 S MILL       054076078949 
                           31.74      019-527-5440-00-00-00-GG    09/24-10/22/12 116 S MILL       054650953982 
                          153.25      019-525-5440-00-00-00-GG    09/18-10/16/12 1102 E KILPAT    055950853579 
 
    99      91326        $2734.64     11/13/12    00622            0  UNITED COOPERATIVE SERVICES                   CLEARED 
                          388.70      018-615-5440-00-00-00-HS    09/13-10/12/12 4300 E FM 4      103740-XXX 09/12 
                          608.80      017-614-5440-00-00-00-HS    09/23-10/23/12 10420 E FM 917   124933-XXX 10/12 
                          455.25      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    09/13-10/12/12 2744 W FM 4      68171-XXX 09/12 
                         1281.89      019-524-5440-00-00-00-GG    08/27-09/27/12 FM731 BURLE      97608-001 09/12 
 
    99      91327         $140.00     11/13/12    03079            0  VENUS MUNICIPAL COURT                         CLEARED 
                          140.00      097-000-2150-00-00-00-00    FCITY 09/12                     VPD 09/12 
 
    99      91328       $38185.73     11/13/12    04253            0  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC.                    CLEARED 
                          195.91      010-406-5340-00-00-00-PH    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE  869312850210 
                         1530.42      010-407-5340-00-00-00-GG    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                          181.70      010-408-5340-00-00-00-GG    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                           65.96      010-409-5340-00-00-00-GG    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                          449.56      010-475-5340-00-00-00-LE    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                          138.12      010-476-5340-00-00-00-LE    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                          759.50      010-550-5340-00-00-00-LE    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                          713.77      010-551-5340-00-00-00-LE    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                          986.28      010-552-5340-00-00-00-LE    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                         1153.73      010-553-5340-00-00-00-LE    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                        29939.97      010-560-5340-00-00-00-LE    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                          555.13      010-590-5340-00-00-00-AJ    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                          257.71      010-643-5340-00-00-00-PH    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
                         1257.97      922-571-5210-00-A3-00-AJ    TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE 
 
    99      91329        $5443.25     11/13/12    00596            0  VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS,LP              CLEARED 
                         1210.55      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX COLD LAID ASPHALT       286005 
                         1723.14      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    GRADE #4 ROCK                   287517 
                          418.54      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    TYPE D ROCK 
                         1299.24      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    GRADE #4 ROCK                   287517- 
                          791.78      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    3/8" CHIP ROCK                  290126 
 
    99      91330        $8702.00     11/13/12    01035            0  WAITS, PAMELA                                 CLEARED 
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                         8702.00      010-437-5585-00-00-00-AJ    APPEAL SOLIZ                    031212-PP 
 
    99      91331         $900.00     11/13/12    03248            0  WALKER, BRIAN                                 CLEARED 
                          900.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    WESLEY WINKFIELD                F44601 101512 
 
    99      91332        $3700.00     11/13/12    00446            0  WARD, ROBERT L. LAW OFFICE OF                 CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO TRAVAS NOWLIN              D200305204 103112 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JASON MANN                 D200805929 102612 
                          350.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO FULLER CHILD #13026        D201100198 103112 
                         1000.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO  EAGAN/ HAYES              D201105667 103112 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MELANCON CHILD             D201206030 101812 
                          200.00      010-411-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JUVENILE #11731            J05252 101812 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JUVENILE #12943            J05296 100912 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO COOPER BECK #13025         J05305 103112 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    SLOUGH JOSHUA STEPHEN #13005    M201201568 102312 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    WEAVER JESSICA MAYLIN #13006    M201201703 102312 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    WILSON ROGER DEWAYNE #13007     M201201751 102312 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    DICKINSON JEREMY BAXTON #13009  M201201753 102312 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    BESSERMAN DAWN RENEE #13008     M201201764 102312 
 
    99      91333          $43.28     11/13/12    02921            0  WARREN, WEST                                  CLEARED 
                           43.28      010-475-5400-00-00-00-LE    REIMB AMMUNITION FOR TRAINING   10/16/12 WW 
 
    99      91334         $159.29     11/13/12    00573            0  WASTE MANAGEMENT                              CLEARED 
                          159.29      019-524-5440-00-00-00-GG    NOVEMBER 2012                   2054625-2165-4 
 
    99      91335          $18.00     11/13/12    00940            0  WELLS JASON                                   CLEARED 
                           18.00      010-590-5207-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE                         101312WELLS 
 
    99      91336         $225.00     11/13/12    02431            0  WEST COY E.JR.                                CLEARED 
                          225.00      010-590-5400-00-00-00-AJ    PID#9615                        1012-37 
 